
2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 1



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 2

American Dutch Harness  Keuring 
and Futurity Auction

Michiana Event Center
455 East Farver Street ~ Shipshewana, IN 46565

Judges
Joan Hamilton..................................................Springfi eld, KY
Brian Chappell....................................................Perryville, KY
Randy Harper...................................................Shelbyville, KY
Max Ciampoli.......................................Maryland Heights, MO

Announcer
Peter Fenton.............................................................Paris, KY

Stalling Manager
Dennis Fry.........................................................260-302-6015

Photographer
Ken Martin

Videographer
Lauren Ashe

Pre-order Shavings and Hay 
Dennis Fry.........................................................260-302-6015

General Questions
Dennis Fry  -  (260) 302-6015

Richard Yoder  -  (217) 218-9870
Myron Yoder  -  (574) 585-4887



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 3

Schedule of Events
Thursday - 5:30 PM
1.  ADHHA Amateur Fine Harness
2. Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
3. ADHHA Jr / Limit Mare Fine Harness
4. ADHHA Park Under Saddle
5. ADHHA Open Fine Harness
6. ADHHA Jr Roadster to Bike
7. ADHHA Pleasure Driving
8. ADHHA Open in hand
9. ADHHA Roadster to Bike
10. Hackney Pony Roadster to Bike
11. Open Roadster To Bike
12. Open Breed Fine Harness
13. ADHHA Jr / Limit Stallion & Gelding Fine Harness
14. ADHHA Roadster Under Saddle
15. ADHHA Fine Harness Challenge Cup
ADHHA  Annual Membership Meeting ......................8:00 PM
Exhibitor’s Dinner.........Sponsored by Cape Code Equestrian 
Center & Sunrise Stables........................................9:00 PM

Friday - 8:30 AM
ADHHA Keuring Starts - Session #1..........................8:30 AM 
20. Ster Mare Inspection 
21.  Ster Stallion  & Gelding Inspection
22. Weanling Stud - (Roadster Type)
15 minute Judges Break
Preview of Lot 1-25 of sale horses in the NADHHS
23. ADHHA Open In Hand Championship
24. Hackney Pony Roadster to Bike Championship
25. Weanling Fillies - (Roadster Type)
26. Keur Mare Inspection #1 (Driving Test)
27. Weanling Fillies - (Harness Type)
28. ADHHA Pleasure Driving Championship
29. ADHHA Jr Fine Harness Championship
Preview of Lot 26-50 of sale horses in the NADHHS
Lunch Break



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 4

Friday - Cont..
Session # 2.................................................................1:00 pm
30. Stallion Approval #1 (ADHHA Driving Test)
31. Weanling Stud - (Harness Type)
32. Open Breed Fine Harness Championship
33. ADHHA Jr Roadster to Bike Championship
34. ADHHA Park Saddle Championship
35. Keur Mare Inspection #2 (Driving Test) if needed
36. ADHHA Yearling Stallion and Filly Keuring Advice
37. ADHHA 2 Year-Old Stallion & Filly Keuring Advice
15 minute Judges Break
Preview of Lot 51-75 of sale horses in the NADHHS
38. Open Roadster to Bike Championship
39. Stallion Approval #2 (ADHHA Driving Test) if needed
40. ADHHA Youth In Hand
41. ADHHA Open Roadster to Bike Championship
42.  Kid’s Class
43. ADHHA Open Fine Harness Championship
44. Stallion Presentation
Preview of Lot 76-100 of sale horses in the NADHHS
45. 10 Highest Scoring Weanling Presentation
     Roadster Type and Breeders Incentive Awards
46.  10 Highest Scoring Weanling Presentation
     Harness Type and Breeders Incentive Awards
47. ADHHA Fine Harness Challenge Cup Championship
Dinner in Trade Show Building (Sponsored Meal).....5:30 PM
 (Must RSVP for dinner 574-304-2665)
  ADHHA Rubber Horse Toss in Dinner Area
   Stick Horse Race
   Balloon Popping Competition
   ADHHA Stallion Raffl e
   ADHHA Jackpot Stallion Futurity Service Fee Auction

Saturday - 
Driving of NADHHSale Horses...............................till 8:00 AM
50. Stallion Approval (ADHHA Show Test)
51. Keur Mare Inspection (ADHHA Show Test) 
NADHHSale..............................................................10:00 AM



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 5

We welcome each and everyone of you to 
be a part of the 9th Annual ADHHA Keur-
ing. We have many quality entries in all di-
visions. With the all new Roadster Keuring 
division, exceptional Harness Demonstra-
tion classes, Youth classes, Breeders Incen-
tive Award and Jackpot Futurity Auction, 
the 2020 Keuring is shaping up to be one of 

the best ADHHA Events to date!
It’s 2020 and for the ADHHA DHH the fu-
ture looks bright and our vision is clear...

Together let’s move forward!!
The Keuring Committee

Dennis Fry
Richard Yoder
Myron Yoder



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 6

A Huge Thank You to all 
our Major Sponsors for  

their contributions to 
the ADHHA Keuring



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 7

For all your Thereupetic needs
it is known to be successful for:

Ringbone & Bone Tenant
Torn Ligaments
Calsified Joints

Flexability
Cough Bone Fractures

ATT Equine, LLC

Aqua Therapeutic Treadmill



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 8
Call 800-990-9926 to find a dealer near you!    8868 N 650 E, Odon IN  47562 

DK’s Bailey 
Chironie x Bet on Red  
by Sir William Robert 

Horseshoe Lane Stables 



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 9202020202020220202020202022 AAAAAADHDHDHDHDHDHDHHHAHAHAHAHAHAHAHAHA KKKKKKKKKeueueueueuuririiririririr ngngngngngngngng ---- PPPPPPagagagagagagaga eeeee 99999

SCHROCK’S FEED & HARNESSSCHROCK’S FEED & HARNESSSCHROCK’S FEED & HARNESSSCHROCK’S FEED & HARNESS
Your Satisfaction is Our Goal

8375 W 300 S
Topeka, IN 46571

P 260.593.2713
F 260.593.3790



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 10
25

In-Hand: Handlers to wear white shirts, casual slacks. No ties or jeans. Handlers may carry one 

whip-no bag attached. Assistant (trailer) may have a whip with bag attached and carry a small 

can or clicker. Handler may hand off to a second person if needed. Assistant should remain in 

arena until horse is excused.

Foals: To be shown in  an appropriate halter. To enter the arena at a walk toward the judges with 

foals being led with or without the mothers. After conformation evaluation, foals with mothers 

will be turned loose with their mothers moving in a clockwise direction at the trot. Foals without 

mothers must remain on a lead traveling in a clockwise direction being evaluated at the trot. All 

foals will receive a score sheet and scores for conformation, motion and harness horse type.

Yearlings: To be shown in an appropriate halter. To enter the arena at a walk toward the judges. 

After conformation evaluation, yearlings will be led in a clockwise direction to be evaluated at 

the trot. All yearlings will receive a score sheet and scores for conformation, motion and harness 

horse type.

ADHHA Keuring Advice (Two-Year-Olds & Older): Professional Dutch Harness Horse breeding 

advice will be given.

ADHHA Ster (Stallions, Mares & Geldings): Horses are to be measured, shoes inspected and 

then shown in-hand on a hard surface. For stallions, both testicles must be evident.  

 A) Hard Surface: Horses are presented individually in-hand on the hard surface.   

  1 )  stood up with left side facing  judges,

  2 )  walked away and back in a straight line,   

  3 )  trotted away and back in a straight line,   

  4 )  stood up with right side facing judges

 B) Movement: After the evaluation on hard ground, horses are presented individually in-hand    

  in the arena.  Horses will enter the arena at a walk toward the judges.  After conformation   

  evaluation, horses will be led in a clockwise direction being evaluated at the trot.  All   

  horses will receive a score sheet and scores for conformation, motion and harness 

  horse type.

 C) Walk Around: All horses will come back as a group for a walk around the ring, presentation    

  of premiums and comments on the horses from the judges.

ADHHA Stallion Approval Eligibility: 
 • Harness stallions are eligible for approval with a Ster predicate. 

ADHHA Stallion Approval Predicate: 
 • Stallions must have a ster predicate 

 • Driving test: Minimum of 75 points needed to become approved. 

ADHHA Keur Eligibility: 
 • Harness mares are eligible for keur with a ster predicate. There is no separate inspection for    

   keur conformation.   

OFFICIAL ADHHA 
KEURING RULES



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 11
26

ADHHA Keur Predicate: 
 • Mares must have a ster predicate 

 • Driving test: Minimum of 75 points needed to become keur.

ADHHA Elite Predicate:
 • Mares with a score of 75 or more in hand (ster) and 80 or more in the driving test (keur).

ADHHA Driving test: 
Driving Arena: Minimum 70’ x 140’ 

Equipment: 

 • Hackney or Traditional Dutch Harness style Harness is recommended.   

 • Normal size crupper

 • Four-wheel carriage (preferably a show cart)

 • The use of aids like double shoes, tail elevator, martingales, check reins and ginger is forbidden. 

First, horses will individually complete the driving test. This requires showing the basic gaits and a 
number of tempo changes. The walk, trot, agility and obedience are evaluated. If the average score 

in the driving test is 6 or more, horses will come back individually or in pairs for the show test. 

Results of the individual driving test serve as a qualifier for the Show test and must have a mini-

mum average of six (6) points. 

 1. ADHHA Driving Test: 
    The individual driving test will be evaluated on the following: 

  a. Walk: scope and suppleness; 

  b. Trot: square, scope, suppleness and self-carriage 

  c. Maneuverability: correct posture during turns 

  d. Obedience: positive reaction to the aids and being able to stand still

INDIVIDUAL DRESSAGE TEST 
 1  Enter at A 

  A-Go down center line 

  X-Halt, Salute (whip salute) 

 2  X-C Proceed working trot 

  C Track left 

  Between H & K - More action 

  Between F & M - More action 

 3  M-E working trot 

  E-80’ circle (full arena width) 

 4  F-H Change direction 

 5  Between M & F - More action 

  Between K & H - More action 

 6  H-B Working trot 

  B-80’ circle (full arena width) 

 7  A-Working walk 

  K-M Change direction 

 8  C-Working trot, serpentine (3 loop) 

 9  A-Go down center line 

  X-Halt, salute (whip salute)                                                                                          - continued

OFFICIAL ADHHA KEURING RULES 2014, continued

K                         E                         H

F                         B                        M

A       D          X                          G        C



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 12
27



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 13
28

ADDHA Driving Test Patterns



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 14

 2.  The Show Test: 
  This is a freestyle with one or two horses in the ring at one time. Horses will enter the   

  arena and halt on the center line between A & C, horses will be inspected by the judges,   

  proceed on the right track and go two times around, change rein, go around two times   

  on the left track and line up on the center line. 

Standshow: 
Go around the arena one time and only be evaluated on the long sides; ask for collection on 

both long sides and stand up again on the center line. Both horses will proceed on the right track 

and leave the arena.

Judging The Show Test: 
 a.  Self-Carriage (x2) 

  Use of the head & neck, climbing in the forehead and sitting in the hindquarter, coming   

  back in the front, relaxation in the top line, posture. 

 b.  Suspension (x2) 

  (The moment that all four feet are off the ground). An extended foreleg, engagement of   

  the hindleg, moving with balance without having to develop speed. 

 c.  Use of the foreleg (x2) 

  Action and scope. 

 d.  Use of the hindleg (x2) 

  Powerful engagement of the hindleg and flexion of the hock. 

 e.  Enthusiasm 

  Showing happiness, eagerness and being forward. Attentive ears and loose tail. 

 f.  Overall picture of a harness horse
  The above parts a through f will be awarded with a score from 0 to 10 points; parts a   

  through d will be multiplied by two.

Horses can earn a maximum of 100 points, with 75 points needed for a passing score. 

Premiums:  (2 years old and younger)

Gold: 70 or more

Silver: 60-69

Bronze: 59 or less

Predicates: (3 years old and over)

Ster: 70 or more

Keur mares: 75 or more

Elite mares: 75 or more in hand (ster) and 80 or more in the driving test (keur)

Approved stallions:  70 or more in hand (ster) and 75 or more in show test

Shoeing:
Weanlings and yearlings:  Barefoot

2 year olds:  one even weight shoe.  3/8” x 3/4” maximum measurement

3 years and older:  one even weight shoe.  1/2” x 1-1/4” maximum measurement

Minimum Height: 15 hands (horses three years old and older)

OFFICIAL ADHHA KEURING RULES 2014, continued



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 15

1 Dondersteen
Registration: S-4094

Owned By: Firman Mast & Vernon Schlabach
1000 TR 660 ~ Dundee, OH 44624

Standing At and Presented By: Dublin Valley Farm
Phone: 330-600-9260

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Renovo
   Ganges
      Whony
Dondersteen
      Brooklawn’s Cavalier
   Sealarda
      Kalarda

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 16

2 JZ Bee J
Registration: S-1233

Owned By: Winding Brook Stables
22162 Fir Ave ~ Bloomfi eld, IA 52537

Standing At: Same
Phone: 641-208-5943

 Natural cover only, $8.00 to $10.00 a day mare care.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Immigrant
   Majesteit
      Henriette
JZ Bee J
      Patign
   Unity
      Korienne

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 17

3 Black Out
Registration: S-31385

Owned By: Robert O Miller & Andy E Hershberger
1420 120th St ~ Hazleton, IA 50641
Standing At: Andy E Hershberger

Phone: 319-238-2366

 Exciting young stallion that had his fi rst year breeding. 
Natural cover only. Mare care is $8.00 a day.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Cizandro
   Hiro-T
      Darona T
Black Out
      First Class
   D&R Ida Rose 
      A Rose Above

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 18

4 As Thunder Rolls
Registration: 1206845

Owned By: Melissa M Johnson
Standing At: Mallard Farm

4673 Muddy Ford Road ~ Georgetown, KY 40324
Phone: 502-316-2723

 Beautiful black stallion producing quality foals.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Caramac
   Undulata’s Nutcracker

Christmas In New York
As Thunder Rolls
      Talent Town
   Storm Front
      Our Sharp Lady

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 19

5 Icon
Registration: S-17362

Owned By: Isaac King Jr.
3767 Treaty Line Road ~ Hagerstown, IN 47346

Standing At: Same
Phone: 765-591-4365

 Icon is very athletic with a natural front end and upright 
headset. His colts are looking awesome with talent, action and up-
right headsets.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Vulcano
   Colonist
      Velony
Icon
      Manno
   Zeldine
      Jeldine

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 20

6 Gold Star Ace High
Registration: 

Owned By: Yoder Equine
17625 CR 48 ~ New Paris, IN 46553

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 574-535-4887

 Ace has produced some good looking high quality foals. We 
have another quality book of mares in foal for 2021.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Majesteit
   Winston
      Nikita
Gold Star Ace High
      High Falls
   Begin The Bubbly
      by Sierra Kosmos

DHH

Standardbred



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 21

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
8 Shock Wave

 A serious young horse that you won’t miss when you see 
him.

      Cizandro
   Hiro-T
      Darona T
Shock Wave
      First Class
   D&R Ida Rose
      A Rose Above

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-31855

Owned By: Mike Schwartz
1790 3B Rd ~ Bremen, IN 46506

Standing At: Yoder Equine
Phone: 574-535-4887

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
7 Trinket Box That’s What She Said

 Th at’s What She Said. Oh, I like this horse, Th at’s What She Said. 
Put together right, lots of action, Th at’s What She Said. Can’t beat a DHH 
x Hackney that’s homozygous black, Th at’s What She Said. Natural cover 
only, $10.00 a day mare care. 

      Makers Mark
   Geronimus
      Wendie W
Trinket Box That’s What She Said
      Money Maker
   Wastrona
      

DHH

DHH

Registration: 

Owned By: Edward Martins
4995 Stage Coach ~ Lena, IL 61048

Standing At: Same
Phone: 815-745-2616



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 22

9 Black Pearl Jam
Registration: 

Owned By: Black Pearl Jam Partnership
9445  SR 534 ~ Middlefi eld, OH 44062

Standing At: Same
Phone: 440-693-4314

 Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

Undulata’s Nutcracker
   Nutcracker’s Nirvana

Kingwood’s Harlem Hart
Black Perarl Jam
      Supreme Heir
   Passionelle
      Passion

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 23

10 Kilbros Image
Registration: 

Owned By: William & Steven Kildow
Standing At: Clearview Equine Vet Service

3520 E SR 38 ~ Markleville, IN 46056
Phone: 979-204-0874

 Live cover mares will need shipped to Clearview Equine. 
All fees to be billed by Dr Jerrilee Cave.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Dun-Haven Bandolier
    Dun-Haven Center Attraction

Dun-Haven Wicked Ways
Kilbros Image

Mr Yanks May Creation
   Analuisa
      ERF King’s Adorable

Hackney Pony

Hackney Pony



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 24

11 Smoke House
Registration: S-17678

Owned By: Curveway Stables
3735 S 125 W ~ LaGrange, IN 465761

Standing At and Presented By: Yoder Equine
Phone: 574-535-4887

 Smoke House is just a young stallion showing lots of poten-
tial! He has 2 foals on the ground that look exceptionally good. We 
bred some ASB mares, some purebred Dutch & Dutch crosses and 
are excitingly waiting to see these off spring!!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Ganges
   Dondersteen
      Sealarda
Smoke House 
      Solist
   Soline
      AG Powerstroke

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 25

12 Heatherstone Exquisite Onyx
Registration: 

Owned By: Mathew Hochstetler
67178 CR 37 ~ Millersburg, IN 46543

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 574-218-4347

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

         Jim Bob Ballantrae

Heatherstone Exquisite Onyx

        Heatherstone Exquisite

Hackney

Hackney



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 26

13 Major Kelly
Registration: S-19878

Owned By: Allen Yoder
Standing At: Same

6950 W 500 N ~ Shipshewana, IN 46565
Phone: 260-214-4534

 A very exciting young stallion with tons of motion! Shipped 
semen available

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Cizandro
   Hiro - T
      Darona T
Major Kelly
      Patijn
   Wiskelly
      Kelly

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 27

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
14 Bob Bobaloo

 World Champion Bob Bobaloo is sired by 5-gaited WC 
Belle Reve’s Renaissance Man and out of Catalyst mare Lady Of 
Th e Realm, whose bloodlines include WC Foxfi re’s Prophet, Yor-
ktown, and Supreme Airs. When showing, Bob won in multiple 
divisions; fi ne harness, 3-gaited, and park. Not only is he beautiful 
with his fl axen mane and silver tail, he possesses elegant conforma-
tion and gameness, tempered with impeccable manners...all great 
assets passed along in his pedigree. Bob is a wonderful outcross for 
so many mares. Trainers are impressed with the intelligence, train-
ability, beauty, and natural performance of his off spring. From his 
fi rst crop of foals, Th e Winter Rose was a Reserve World Champion 
in the Adult Show Pleasure division as a 5 year old. Bob is also the 
sire of World Champion of Champions Lovely, World Champion 
Dazzlelight, and World Champion Say Amen. 

      I’m A New Yorker
  Belle Reve’s Renaissanceman
      Peavine’s Little Lady
Bob Bobaloo
      Catalyst
          Lady Of The Realm
      Deceive

ASB

ASB

Registration: 117369

Owned By: AE Nelson
Standing At: Double D Ranch, LLC

2762 Huntertown Rd ~ Versailles, KY 40383
Phone: 859-312-7172



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 28

15 36 Black Diamond 36
Registration:  S-1699

Owned By: Lavern E Yoder
14447  225th Street ~ Bloomfi eld, IA 52537

Standing At: Same
Phone: 641-799-2550

 A black stallion that is producing some espressive and good 
driving horses. Natural cover only, $8.00 a day mare care. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Immigrant
   Majesteit
      Henriette
Black Diamond
      Renovo
   Ilona
      Ellen

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 29

16 Winand
Registration: S-1139

Owned By: Suncrest Acres & Dutch Heritage Stables
5083 TR 351 ~ Millersburg, OH 44654
Standing At: Pine Grove Acres

Phone: 330-600-2121

 Winand has proven himself that he can produce good 
buggy horses and also show horses.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Larix
   Roy M
      Watinka
Winand
      Renovo
   Ina
      Corrina

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 30

17 Bakchos
Registration: 1138825

Owned By: Flecia Fairey
4151 Booney Rd ~ Rock Hill, SC 29730

Standing At: Same
Phone: 803-371-7123

 A bold moving fi ne harness stallion with stong driving 
hocks. His bloodlines carry some of the best old blood to be found 
on today’s papers. Natural cover only, $15.00 a day mare care. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

              Stonewall’s Main Event
          Wing’s Main Event
                Commander’s Princess
Bakchos
      Oriental Aire
   Oriental Wine
      Lonely Wine

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 31

18 Izandro
Registration: S-17028

Owned By: Rick Wedel
Standing At: Dutch Country Stables
1218 Valley Road ~ Quarryville PA 17566

Phone: 717-806-6708

 Homozygous black or bay.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Waldemar
   Cizandro
      Uizandra
Izandro
      Waterman
   Valencia
      Inge Beauty

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 32

19 Jaguar
Registration: 

Owned By: Virgil Yoder
Standing At: Same 

654 E CR 400 N ~ Arcola, IL 61910
Phone: 217-268-4026

 Natural cover only, $8.00 a day mare care.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Unbelievable
      Olga
Jaguar
       Knight Of Wild Rose Ranch
   Knights Veronica
      Rosa

DHH

Friesian Cross



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 33

20 Bobese
Registration: 114994

Owned By: Dena Tanner Lopez
Standing At: Double D Ranch, LLC

2762 Huntertown Rd ~ Versailles, KY 40383
Phone: 859-312-7172

 Sired by the oustanding stallion WC, RWC Sir William Robert, and 
out of the mare Rebel Empress. Bobese comes for a long history of winners. One World 
Champion of Champions, four World Champions, two Reserve World Grand Champi-
ons, fi ve Reserve World Champions, two World Grand Champions, and last but not least, 
fi ve Broodmare Hall Of Famers. Bobese was named the thirteenth overall Sire of World 
Champions, and number seven Sire of Park/Show/Country Pleasure producer of World 
Champions. His conformation is of the best, and passes this winning trait on to his off -
spring. Bobese is consistent with producing winner for the showring. WC Troneses, Soft ly 
Spoken, WCC Ginger Magnolia, RWC Rain and Th under, RWC Double Edge, just to 
name a few. If you are interested in building you stock with a proven producer of winners, 
just give me a call.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Santana’s Charm
           Sir William Robert
      Rebel Empress
Bobese
      CH Kourageous Kalu
   Belle’s Bewitched
      CH Belle Elegant

ASB

ASB

Santana’s Ch



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 34

21 GDH Harmonie

 Bay stallion that has been producing the right kind. Natural 
cover only, $8.00 a day mare care. 

      Majesteit
   JZ Bee J
      Unity
GDH Harmonie
      Lorton
   Tiana

DHH

DHH

Registration: 14389

Owned By: Lavern & Matthew Yoder
Standing At: Lavern Yoder

14447 225th St ~ Bloomfi eld, IA 52537
Phone: 641-799-2550

22 Jazandro GT

 A beautiful black fresh face to the Dutch Harness Horse Industry. 
Has only a few offspring in his young career but they are all very modern 
with lots of neck, trot and a beautiful head.

      Waldemar
   Cizandro
      Uandra
Jazandro
      Plains Liberator
   Elvira
      Orchide E

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-15699

Owned By: Leroy Gray
Presented By: Sterling Equine Professions

3465 W 400 S  ~ Fairbanks, IA 50629
Phone: 260-463-1641

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 35

23 Hiro T
Registration: S-16573

Owned By: Jonathan Fisher/Stormy Ridge Stables
183 Field Lane ~ Centre Hall PA 16828

Standing At: Yoder Equine
Phone: 814-280-1121

 Hiro-T has consistently been producing some exceptional 
off  spring. He himself has several National Champion titles. In 2017  
a Hiro-T off spring was the Open Futurity National Champion as 
well. A proven sire that will fi t your breeding program!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Waldemar
   Cizandro 
      Uzandra
Hiro T
      Manno
   Darona-T
      Karona

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 36

24 Nutcracker’s Nirvana
Registration: 

Owned By: Shawn Stachowski
Standing At: Stachowski Farm Inc

12561 St Rt 44 ~ Mantua, OH 44255
Phone: 330-606-8557

 World Grand Champion Fine Harness Horse, 7 time World 
Champion or Reserve.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      CH Caramac
         Undulata’s Nutcracker
               Christmas In New York
Nutcracker’s Nirvana
      Harlem Globetrotter
    Kingwood’s Harlem Harlem
      Martha Martha

ASB

ASB

CH C



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 37

25 Melody Acres My-Quest
Registration: S-19592

Owned By: MD Stables
Standing At: Same

7640 W 050 N ~ LaGrange, IN 46761
Phone: 260-463-1841

 My-Quest is an exciting young stallion with his fi rst foal 
crop on the ground and looking very promising. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Sandor
   Nel-Mar Hummer
      Clara
Melody Acres My-Quest
      Jonker
   Melody Acres Hans-Lamo
      Ozomooi

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 38

26 Minion Millennium
Registration: 146452

Owned By: Roxanne Sardelli Greenway
Presented By: Triumph Stables

9506 S 700 E - 92 ~ Roanoke, IN 46783
Phone: 260-433-7112

 You are bidding on 16.1 National Champion park horse. He is 
the number 2 rated Morgan stallion in the world. His get have won more 
money than any other Morgan horse in history, including multiple Gala 
and Breeders Sweepstakes wins. Th is breeding contract is only valid on a 
Dutch Harness Horse mare. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Serenity Masterpiece
   Minion Valentino
      Serenity Kimberly
Minion Millennium
      Serenity Masterpiece
           Pompp And Pazazz
      CyDon’s Cynthia

Morgan

Morgan



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 39

27 Guderoos
Registration: S-19491

Owned By: Elite Equine Investments Group
Standing At: Shady Lawn Stables

12640 N CR 350 E ~ Mattoon, IL 61938
Phone: 217-218-9870

 Guderoos is producing upright, very strong moving foals. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Kolonel
   Patijn
      Julony
Guderoos
      Manno
   Underose
      Kenderose

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 40

28 A Nutter Star
Registration: 125043

Agent: Horse Shoe Lane Stables
Standing At and Presented By: Same
0940 W 450 S ~ LaGrange, IN 46571

Phone: 260-463-2922

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Carammac
   Undalata’s Nutcracker

Christmas in New Youk
A Nutter Star
      Spellcaster 
   Priceless Kathryn
      Society’s Ellen

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 41

29 Intign
Registration: S-17272

Owned By: Amos Schwartz
Standing At: Southern End Equine
1063 Deaver Rd ~ Quarryville, PA 17566

Phone: 717-205-8087

 Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Noran
   Waterman
      Rasjana
Intign
      Patijn
   Cuderose
      Uderose

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 42

30 Gothic Revival
Registration: 112453

Owned By:Tri-Color Saddlebreds LLC
Standing At: Aurora Farms LLC

 Presented By: Melody Adler
Phone: 502-741-0269

 WC Gothic Revival passes on chrome and a great personal-
ity. His babies are all very trainable. Attention: No collections will 
be sent without payment and signed contract.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Sultan’s Santana
   Revival
      Amazing Grace DSL
 Gothic Revival
      CH Foxfi re’s Prophet
   Allusion
      CH Comedrenne

Saddlebred

Saddlebred



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 43

31 Last Man Standing
Registration: S-30799

Owned By: Team Battle Front
Standing At: Dutch Country Stables

1218 Valley Rd ~ Quarryville, PA 17566
Phone: 717-806-6708

 Stay tuned with this 2020 Challenge Cup Contender!!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Fabricious
   Manno
      Gilvia
Last Man Standing
      Atleet
   First Lady Elarda
      Victoria Elard

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 44

32 Midnight Express
Registration: S-31015

Owned By: Elite Equine Investments Group
Standing At: Eli Schrock

1677 CR 1800 W ~ Sullivan, IL 61951
Phone: 217-254-7140

 Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Fabricious
   Saffraan
      Joburgo
Midnight Express
      Atleet
   First Lady Elarda
      Victoria Elarda

DHH

DHH

F b i i



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 45

33 I’m Lookin
Registration: 126041

Owned By: Ray Yoder & Laren Uretta
Standing At: Timberlane Farm

3346 Combs Ferry Rd ~ Lexington, KY 40509
Phone: 724-699-0033

 I’m Lookin is by the great sire I’m Lookin’ for You, who produced 11 World 
or Reserve World Champions out of only 76 get before his untimely death, the most 
recent being the 2020 World Grand Champion Five Gaited horse, I’m Lookin’ at You. I’m 
Lookin’s full brother only sire 2 foals, 1 being 2020 WC Five Gaited mare, I’m Lookin’ Ex-
pensive. I’m Lookin’s foals are showing good length of leg, strong hindquarters for forward 
propulsion, have a great expressive intelligent eye, are straight-legged, and are very athletic 
with a cooperative attitude. He is settling mares quickly with live cover at our breeding 
farm in Lexington Ky. or should you prefer high progressive motitily, shipped semen is 
available on request.  All semen collection, transport, and additional billing for semen 
is handled by Rood and Riddle Veterinary Services of Lexington Ky. Currently we are 
charging a booking fee of $100, with a day fee of $10/ day dry, or $15/ day wet.  Additional 
veterinary fees, if incurred, will be billed separately by Vet Service.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Roseridge Heir
          I’m Lookin For You
      Worthy Fun
I’m Lookin
      Heir To Champaigne
   Heir’s Jewel
      Parade’s Prima Donna

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 46

34 Jantijn
Registration: S-19316

Owned By: Ivan W Burkholder
Standing At: Parkside Stables

13901 Hale Rd ~ Burton, OH 
Phone: 330-606-7609

 2 time Junior National Grand Champion. His fi rst foals will 
be 3 and driving next year. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Patijn
   Waldemar
      Ninkie
Jantijn
      Moneymaker
   Finally Makin Time
      Waltz Time

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 47

35 Hermanus
Registration: 

Owned By: Jonas Lengacher
Standing At and Presented By: Same

Phone: 260-760-1288

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Kolonel
   Patijn
      Julony
Hermanus
      Manno 
   Biantha V
      Niantha

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 48

36 Kinex
Registration: 110408

Owned By: Rick Wedel
Standing At:  Team Aloha

2300 Bagdad Road ~ Bagdad, KY 40003 
Phone: 502-321-7380

 WC sire Kinex stands 16.1 hands barefoot and is a dark liver 
chestnut. Considered by many horseman to be the most beautiful ASB 
stallion alive, his extreme neck and beautiful head and eye is his trade-
mark for his multiple WC Futurity winners. Stands for $2,000 to ASB and 
$1,000 for DHH.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Supreme Sultan
   The Irish Connection
      Miss Blarney
Kinex
      Galahad
   Galagads E Gads
      Summer Eclipse

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 49

37 Ulco-E
Registration: 

Owned By: Yoder Equine
7495 S 1200 W ~ Millersburg, IN 46543

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 574-535-4887

Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

   Tsjalle

Ulco-E

   Brechte

Friesian

Friesian



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 50

38 Nel-Mar Hummer
Registration: S-4614

Owned and Presented By: Jay Dee Helmuth
Standing At: Premier Acres

12559 CR 30 ~ Middlebury, IN 46540
Phone: 574-312-4685

 Hummer is consistently producing show quality off spring.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Sandor
      Kelly
Nel-Mar Hummer 
      Harmonie
   Clara
      Savanna

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 51

39 Jipper
Registration: S-16249

Owned By and Standing At: LLAM’s Harness Horses
4875 N 675 W ~ Shipshewana IN 46565

Presented By: Same
Phone: 260-768-4330

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Nando
   Wilfred
      Sopie
Jipper
      Atleet
   Geket
      Bloem

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 52

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
40 Paint Valley Captain

 Bay with a strip and four whites. Watch for him in the Keur-
ing. Presented by Yoder Equine. He crossed really well with the 
only full DHH mare we bred. ADHHA Recorded. 

      Extremely First Class
         WP I’m A Modern Major General
      Kingsley Peeka Boo
Paint Valley Captain
      Dun Haven King Lear
         West Wind’s Hot Date
              Dun Haven Imagination

Hackney Pony

Hackney Pony

Registration: 30090

Owned By: Aaron R Coblentz
Standing At: Paint Valley Equine LLC

6496 TR 350 ~ Millersburg, OH 44654
Phone: 330-600-2163

41 Flame Walker

 Flame Walker keeps on stamping his foals with lots of expres-
sion and go forward attitude.

      Patijn
   Whiskei
      Sabrina
Flame Walker
      Raffl es
   Hillcroft Showbelle
      Culliton Belle

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-13352

Owned By: Darin Lehman
10190 CR 40 ~ Millersburg, IN 46543

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 574-229-1849



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 53

42 Regal Masterpiece
Registration: 190654

Owned By: John & Belle Huff ord
Standing At: Triumph Stables

9506 S 700 E - 92 ~ Roanoke, IN 46783
Phone: 260-433-7112

 Rock started his show career with a $20,000 Breeders Sweepstakes win. For 
reasons that are diffi  cult to explain, he was deprived of a future show career. Who 
knows what he could have done in the ring give the opportunity. We purchased Rock 
a few years ago and his breeding career started. He has had several Futurity winners 
including a Michigan Gala winner and a Reserve Champion in the Morgan Weanling 
Gala. He throws big babies with upright necks and lots of  attitude! Rock is also ho-
mozygous and has thrown several black foals. Th is breeding is only valid on a DHH 
horse mare. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Issue’s N Answers
         Story Hollow Iceman
      Always A Lady
Regal Masterpiece 
      Serenity Masterpiece
   Cherries Wild
      CyDon’s Donita

Morgan

Morgan



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 54

43 Romeo’s Succesor LF
Registration: 23712

Owned By: Virgil Yoder
Standing At: Same

654 E CR 400 N ~ Arcola, IL 61910
Phone: 217-268-4026

 Natural cover only, $8.00 a day mare care

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

               Conterbury Conqueror
   Romeo LF
      Star Witness
Romeo’s Succesor LF
      Reedonn’s Namesake
        Wait N See’s Keepsake
          Pony Vista’s Crystal Joyce

Hackney

Hackney



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 55

44 Famous V
Registration: S-14762

Owned By: Karen Waldron / Bent Tree Farm
Standing At: Clark Vesty

2825 Pendleton Rd ~ Pendleton KY 40055
Phone: 502-249-1273

 8 time ADHHA National Champion. Reining Renovo Cup 
National Champion.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Fabricius
   Manno
      Gilvia
Famous V
      Renovo
   Niantha
      Trantha

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 56

45 Garfi eld
Registration: S-17788

Owned By: Slabaugh Equine & Windmill Acres
Standing At: Windmill Acres

4493 State Route 534 ~ Middlefi eld, OH 44062
Phone: 440-693-4314

  Garfi eld is a very athletic stallion. Pretty head, a 
good attitude and is passing it on to his off spring. Shipped Semen 
available. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Patijn
   Whiskie
      Sabrina
Garfi eld
      Jonker
   Be My Baby
      Volijanne

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 57

46 Rose Arbor Destiny
Registration: 124448

Owned By: Rose Arbor Farm LL
Standing At: Singing Hills

961 Hebron Rd ~ Shelbyville, KY 40065
Phone: 971-235-9520

 World and National Champion, producing World Champi-
ons. Booking contract must be on fi le before any collecting & ship-
ping contract can be found at www.singing-hills.com

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Caramac
         Undulata’s Nutcracker
               Christmas In New York
Rose Arbor Destiny
      Harlem Town
         CH’s She’s My Desire
      A Beautiful Day BH

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 58

47 GT’s Trump
Registration: 

Owned By: Leroy Gray
1307 Baxter Ave ~ Fairbanks, IA 50629

Standing At: Same
Phone: 319-415-1733

 Just a 3 year old and already proving himself in both the 
show ring and breeding shed.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Ganges
   Dondersteen
      Sealarda
GT’s Trump
      Unieko
   Hellony
      Celony

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 59

48 Holland
Registration: S-16836

Owned By: Curve Way Stables
Standing At: Same

1500 S 050 W ~ LaGrange, IN 46761
Phone: 260-336-1627

 Holland is a big, bold moving stallion with an outcross 
pedigree. He was the 2019 KWPN Fine Harness Cup Grand Cham-
pion out of 6 stallions. He produces folas with a lot of show quality. 
Shipped semen available. Consider Holland for 2021!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Vulcano
   Colonist
      Velony
Holland
      Larix
   Seronica
      Huronica

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 60

49 The Knight’s Refl ection
Registration: 116062

Owned By: Stephanie Sullivan
Standing At: LotzaSpots LLC

14509 S 131st St ~ Gilbert, AZ 85233
Phone: 602-505-2887

 Reserve World Champion. Ranked in top 10 Futurity Sires.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Quivarro 
    Black Knight On Broadway
      Broadway Julia 
The Knight’s Refl ection
      Revival
   Lifetime Revival
      Lifetime Decam

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 61

50 DK’s King James
Registration: 

Owned By: King James Equine Group
Standing At: Yoder Equine

Phone: 574-773-7902

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Ganges
   Dondersteen
      Sealarda
DK’s King James
      Albert
   Dancing Jane
      by Manno

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 62

51 WA’s Avenger

 

      Sandor
   Nel-Mar Hummer
      Clara
WA’s Avenger
      Wonder Dancer

DHH

Standardbred

Registration: 

Owned By: LLAM’s Harness Horses
Standing At and Presented By: Shady Lawn Stables

Phone: x

52 Riverdreams Black Pearl

 He is a 3/4 brother to WGC Th e Daily Lottery. Booking 
contract must be on fi le before any collecting & shipping contract 
can be found at www.singing-hills.com

      Supreme Sultan
   Sultans Great Day
      Supreme’s Casindra
Riverdreams Black Pearl
      Harlme Globetrotter
   Harlem’s Lady Louise
           Callosways Lady Lottery

ASB

ASB

Registration: 128207

Owned By: Covered Bridge Farm
Standing At and Presented By: Singing Hills Farm

PO Box 55 ~ Versailles, KY 40383
Phone: 971-235-9520

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 63

53 Lady’s Man
Registration: S-30945

Owned By: Allen Yoder
Standing At: Same

6950 W 500 N ~ Shipshewana, IN 46565
Phone: 260-214-4534

 Renovo Cup Winners on top and bottom!! He is a natural 
athlete. Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Famous V
      Niantha
Lady’s Man
      Wentworth Astra
        Sea Lodge Lady Joyce
           Chessons Princess Sandra

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 64

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
54 Caffeinated

 Big, bold, beautiful at 16.1 hands with refi ned beauty and true Morgan type. Caff ein-
ated has cought the attention of many with his signifi cent presense and loft y elevated trot. His 
gentle disposition and ability to think well, make him easy to work with and be around. Th e 
report of previous breeders has been that his off spring have the same qualities-long neck, long 
legs, beautiful eyes, and are very athletic. We welcome the DHH breed to consider Caff einated 
to outcross for new blood. Th is contract is available to a purebred DHH mare only!

                      Tughill Whammunition
   Spellcaster
      Spellbound
Caffeinated
      Aff Leroy Brown
   Annika
      Little Liza Jane

Morgan

Morgan

Registration: 190338

Owned By: Romp-N-Play Stables
Standing At: Same

11615 W 300 S ~ Shipshewana, IN 46565
Phone: 260-593-0306

55 Abracadabra

 Handsome, upright stallion siring talented, beautiful foals. 
Shipped semen available.

                Carey’s Night Of Love
   Night Of Roses
      Symbol Song
Abracadabra
      Jonker
   Reska
      Marjo

ASB

DHH

Registration: 

Owned By: Kari Lundin
Standing At: Merriehill Farm

6715 Meyer Road ~ Marengo, IL 60152
Phone: 815-378-6201



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 65

56 SCA Ky-Win
Registration: S-16660

Owned By: Allen Raber/Suncrest Acres
5083 TR 351 ~ Millersburg, OH 44654

Standing At: Same
Phone: 330-600-2121

 Ky-Win is the only black Winand son in the US, his 1st foal 
crop look really good. He is tested homozygous black.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Roy M
   Winand
      Ina
SCA Ky-Win
      Wilfred
   NIA Dutch Darling
      Zara

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 66

57 Jaleet
Registration: 

Owned By: Wim Cazemier
6671 CR 63 ~ Spencerville, IN 46788
Standing At and Presented By: Same

Phone: 260-446-4291

 Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

   Atleet

Jaleet
      Plain’s Liberator
   Dorenda

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 67

58 Captain Nemo JJW
Registration: 123438

Owned By: Jay & Jean Wood
Standing At: Westwood Farm

Box #6 ~ Plato, MN 55370
Phone: 651-755-5037

 Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      CH Caramac
        Callaway’s The Gipper
      Patty’s Dream
Captain Nemo JJW
      Chase The Ace
     Callawy’s Tell It Like It Is
      Beckon The Day

ASB

ASB

CH Caramac



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 68

59 Baanbreker
Registration: S-14614

Owned By: Aquilla King
13978 Jones Road ~ Hagerstown, IN 47346

Standing At: Same
Phone: 765-524-6117

 Baanbreker’s foals are keen and very alert.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Vaandrager
      Himone
Baanbreker
      Nando
   Trinova
      Ninova

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 69

60 Jeromino
Registration: S-16107

Owned By: Tom Moser
4671 Old SR 224 ~ Ottawa, OH 45875

Standing At: Larry Yoder
Phone: 574-642-3893

 Jeromino has been worked in harness and under saddle.  He is a big 
horse with a big heart.  He has a long and upright arching neck and prominent 
withers, high tail carriage, suspended trot, open front end motion and excel-
lent balance. His commanding presence and elegant movements draw attention 
wherever he goes, and yet he has a very gentle temperament. If you are looking 
for these qualities in foals, please consider Jeromino for your breeding program.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Sandor
      Kelly
Jeromino
      Majesteit
   Sintra
      Belinda

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 70

61 Cedar View WD York
Registration: 126147

Owned By: Timothy M Cherry & Sandy Backer
Standing At: Cedar View Farm

374 Bagdad Rd ~ Shelbyville, KY 40065
Phone: 704-301-8043

 Beautiful head and neck, correct confi rmation, good bone, 
produces quality foals with good minds. Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      New Yorker
   I’m A New Yorker
      Sentimentalist
Cedar View WD York
      Sky Watch
           June’s Suprise Party
      Yorkshire Puding

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 71

62 Hightanium
Registration: S-16497

Owned By: Hightanium Partnership
Standing At: Yoder Equine

17625 CR 48 ~ New Paris, IN 46553
Phone: 574-535-4887

 Proven Sire of Keuring Champions.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Haven’s Tradition
   Halstead’s Viking
      Halstead’s Sieka
Hightanium
      Makari Extraordinaire
   Virgie Lee
      Vallarieni

Hackney 

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 72

63 Clearspring Gordy
Registration: S-15875

Owned By: Allen Mast
5435 W 700 S ~ Topeka, IN 46571

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 260-593-0433

Gordy’s offspring are showing a lot of speed and prettiness.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Immigrant
   Majestiet
      Henrietta
Clearspring Gordy
      Sandokan
   Crystal U
      Utinke V

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 73

64 Harrodsburg
Registration: 80308

Owned By: Blythewood Farms
433 Blythewood Road SW ~ Cleveland, TN 37311

Standing At: Same
Phone: 423-718-2323

 Harrodsburg is the only available stallion with this very famous 
pedigree. Pedigree experts will be familiar with SGC Yorktown. In addi-
tion you will note he is bred very similarly to the reknowned American 
Saddlebred Sire New Yorker. Frozen semen available from Equine Medi-
cal Center in 5851 Deer Park Rod ~ Columbia, MO 65201

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      CH Wing Commander
   CH Yorktown
      Oman’s Anacacho
Harrodsburg

Stonewalls Golden Dream
      Stonewall’s Golden Model
      Molly Stonewall

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 74

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
65 Nochzandro

 Bay Stallion with a star, snip and 3 whites. Live Cover only 
with $10 a day mare care.

      Cizandro
   Izandro
      Valencia
Nochzandro
      Atleet
   Fulia
      Zulia

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-20845

Owned By: Larry Bontrager
Standing At and Presented By: Same

14401 CR 126 ~ Goshen, IN 46528
Phone: 574-825-7528 x4

66 Solist

 We will give you 2 tries to get your mare in foal.

      Immigrant
   Majesteit
      Henriette
Solist
      Fabricius
   Kellynova
      Glamour

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-1000

Owned By: JD’s Equine & DK Stables
2090 N 735 W ~ Shipshewana, IN 46565

Frozen Semen
Phone: 260-302-6015



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 75

67 My Royal Flush
Registration: 124293 

Owned By: Escalade Stables LLC
Standing At: Singing Hills Stables
961 Hebron Rd ~ Shelbyville, KY 40065

Phone: 971-235-9520

 Sire of RWCC counting Cards and WC Yearling Royale 
High Five. Th ey are all long legged and upright with ability to 
preform and training ability.  Shipped semen available. Booking 
contract must be on fi le before any collecting & shipping contract 
can be found at www.singing-hills.com

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Santana’s Charm
   My Royale Charm
      My Bugatti Royale
My Royal Flush

       H. Choparal Tango’s Lady Madona

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 76

68 GT’s Touch Down

 Shipped semen available.

      Banges
   Dondersteen
      Sealarda
GT’s Touch Down
      Plains Liberator
   Beyonce CG
      Glandra

DHH

DHH

Registration: 

Owned By: Wilbur Helmuth
12640 N CR 350 E ~ Mantoon, IL 61938

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 217-218-9870

69 Knighthawk

 

DHH

DHH

Registration: 

Owned By: Wyman Miller
Standing At:

Phone: x

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 77

70 Carl Lynn
Registration: 121304

Owned By: Singing Hills
Standing At: Same

961 Hebron Road ~ Shelbyville KY 40065
Phone: 971-235-9520

 Booking contract must be on fi le before any collecting & 
shipping contract can be found at www.singing-hills.com

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Caramac
Undulata’s Nutcracker

Christmas In New York
Carl Lynn

The Talk Of The Town
    Carol Lynn
      Donna Sutton

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 78

71 Circle Lane Kasanova
Registration: 

Owned By: Virgil Yoder
Standing At: Same

654 E CR 400 N ~ Arcola, IL 61910
Phone: 217-268-4026

 Natural cover only, $8.00 a day mare care.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Majesteit
   JZ Bee J
      Unity
Circle Lane Kasanova
      Manno
   Candy Kisses
      Olga

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 79

72 Winston
Registration: S-1137

Owned By: Andy E Hershberger
1420  120th Street ~ Hazleton IA 50641

Standing At: Same
Phone: 319-238-2366

  Th is is the only service fee available for purebred 
DHH mares.
Natural cover only, $8.00 a day mare care.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Immigrant
   Majesteit 
      Henriette
Winston
      Renovo
   Nikita J
      Gizora

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 80

73 McGraaf SE
Registration: S-19406

Owned By: Marion Bontrager
Standing At and Presented By: Same

11513 CR 42 ~ Millersburg, IN 46543
Phone: 574-642-3894

 Live Cover Only.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Graaf Kelly
      WisKelly
McGraaf SE
      Uitlander
   Kaydrini
      Babedrini

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 81

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 
74 Creekridge Visionaire

 Th is stallion has a few pure saddlebred foals. None of are of 
working age yet. Frozen semen or natural cover available.

      Caramac
   Undulata’s Nutcracker
      Stonehenge Vanity
Creekridge Visionaire
      New York State
   Viola Madden
      Bonheur’s Entertainer

ASB

ASB

Registration: 126740S

Owned By: Joan Hamilton
510 N. Walnut Street ~ Springfi eld, KY 40069

Standing At: Kalarama Farm
Phone: 859-481-1892

75 DFH Magnom

 A nice Hightanium - Renovo cross.

      Halsteads Viking
   Hightanium   
      Virgie Lee
DFH Magnom
      Renovo
   Uldina 
      Ivelina

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-19437
Owned By: Dutch Fork Harness Horses
9025 Mt. Hope Road ~ Applecreek OH 44606
Standing At and Presented By: Same

Phone: 330-695-9933



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 82

76 Was So Far So Lucky
Registration: S-18066

Owned By: Allen Raber & Marion Miller
5083 TR 351 ~ Millersburg, OH 44654

Standing At: Pine Grove Acres
Phone: 330-600-2121

A young up and coming stallion that’s tested homozygous!!
His fi rst foal crop is looking very good!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Majesteit
   Winston
      Nikita
Was So Far So Lucky
      Sierrra Kosmos
   Sierra Springs
      by SJ’s Photo

DHH

Standardbred



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 83

78 Jordansteen

 We are very exited about Jordansteen’s future as a breeding stal-
lion!! And his show horse attitude! He has tons of natural ability includ-
ing speed. His off spring look very promising!! Service fee is $800 LFG. 
Live cover or shipped semen.

      Ganges
   Dondersteen 
      Sealarda
Jordansteen
      Patijn
   Werna
      Nerna

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-153446

Owned By: Mespo Valley Stables / Shady Lane Farm
Standing At and Presented By: Same
4421 Donley Road ~ Middlefi eld, OH 44062

Phone: 440-693-4041

77 Reedann’s Flying Double

 We are very exited about Jordansteen’s future as a breeding stal-
lion!! And his show horse attitude! He has tons of natural ability includ-
ing speed. His off spring look very promising!! Service fee is $800 LFG. 
Live cover or shipped semen.

      Phi Slama Jama
   Phlags Phling 
      Colors Flying
Reedann’s Flying Double 
      The Mystery Writer
   

ASB

ASB

Registration: 121819

Owned By: Shale Hill Stables
Standing At: Same

PO Box 44 ~ Muncie, IL 61857
Phone: 217-548-2326

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 84

79 Graaf Kelly
Registration: S-15521

Owned By: Cumberland Mountian
Standing At: Yoder Equine

17625 CR 48 ~ New Paris, IN 46553
Phone: 574-535-4887

 Proven producer of quality show horses, driving horses and 
also has jumpers and dressage off spring doing very well.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Fabricious
   Manno
      Gilvia
Graaf Kelly
      Patijn
   Wiskelly
      Kelly

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 85

80 Wing A Prayer
Registration: 119301

Owned By: Stephanie Sullivan
14509 S 131st Street ~ Gilbert, AZ 85233

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 602-505-2887

 Homozygous Pinto

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Chubasco 
   El Cortez
      Belle Elegant
Wing A Prayer
      Chubasco
   Thai Tea
      JC’s Princess

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 86

81 Shady Lawn Hallmark
Registration: S-13649

Owned By: All Star Stables
2740 E. Cap Hill Road ~ Cub Run KY 42729
Standing At and Presented By: Same

Phone: 270-619-2210

 Hallmark’s oldest foals are only 2 yrs old and look very ex-
citing!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Majesteit
   JZ Bee J
      Unity
Shady Lawn Hallmark
      Manno
   Ursula
      Lifria

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 87

82 High Command
Registration: S-16550

Owned By: Earl Yutzy
Standing At and Presented By: Dausman Acres Equine

7092 Cedar Road ~ Bourbon, IN 46504
Phone: 574-342-3049

 One of his oldest off spring, Oops I Did It Again, is doing 
very well in the show ring. Watch him and other High Command 
youngsters as the hit the show ring!!

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Jonker
   C-Dante
      Pauletta B
High Command
      Kolonel
   Orange
      Gratia

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 88

83 Saffraan
Registration: 

Owned By: Elite Equine Investment Group
12640 N  CR 350 E ~ Mattoon IL 61938

Standing At and Presented By: Same
Phone: 217-218-9870

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Renovo
   Fabricious
      Voratiena
Saffraan
      Renovo
   Joburga
      Elburga

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 89

84 Undulata’s Perfect Storm

 Booking contract must be on fi le before any collecting & 
shipping contract can be found at www.singing-hills.com

      Undulata’s Nutcracker
   Carl Lynn
      Carol Lynn
Undulata’s Perfect Storm
      The New York Times
    Christmas In New York
      Nativity

ASB

ASB

Registration: 127090

Owned By: Gene & Annalize Van der Wall
Standing At: Singing Hills

961 Hebron Road ~ Shelbyville KY 40065
Phone: 971-235-9520

85 Weron

 

      Fortissimo
   Nando
      Jola
Weron
      Majesteit
   Sjaronica
      Aronica

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-1043

Owned By: Larry Hershberger
14114  220th St. ~ Bloomfi eld, IA 52537

Standing At: Same
Phone: 641-722-3031

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 90

86 Mystery Man
Registration: 

Owned By:Timberview Farm
Standing At and Presented By: Same

11473 N 225 W ~ Rome City, IN 46784
Phone: 260-593-2075

 Mystery Man is a beautiful stallion with a lot of talent. We 
are very excited about the future of this stallion.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Heartland Hightech
   Heartland Brass
      Extremely Adorable
Mystery Man
      Majesteit
   Vespy Lynd
      Calloway Festival

Hackny Pony

DHH/ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 91

87 Lamborghini VSH
Registration: 

Owned By: Alvin Stoltfus
4406 W County Road 1050 S ~ Madison IN 47250

Standing At: Same
Phone: 812-493-7862

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno 
   Famous V
      Niantha
Lamberdini VSH
      Sup
   I’m And Ang Too
      I’m And An

DHH

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 92

88 Spring Rock Express
Registration: S-17022

Owned By and Standing At: James W Hoover
1215 Swengel Road ~ Miffl  inburg PA 17844

Presented By: Same
Phone: 570-966-8710

 Shipped semen available. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Majestiet
   Winston
      Nikita
Spring Rock Express
      Armbro Captian
   Trixie Gal
      Trixie Gun

DHH

Standardbred



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 93

89 Leelanau’s Perfection
Registration: 24348

Owned By: Horse Shoe Lane Stables
Standing At and Presented By: Same

0940 W 450 S ~ LaGrange, IN 46761
Phone: 260-463-2922

 A proven sire of show ponies.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

DH Center of Attention
    Burlindy’s Ring Commander

Burlany’s Ring Appeal
Leelanau’s Perfection
      Command Decision
   Command’s Delightful

 Michigan’s Miss Knack

Hackney

Hackney



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 94

90 Maxin

 Outstanding pedigree with a bright future!! Shipped semen 
available.

      Manno
   Graff Kelly
      Wiskelly
Maxin
      Ganges
   Celarda W
      Selarda

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-19454

Owned By: Aquilla King & Stephen Stoltzfus
13978 Jones Road ~ Hagerstown IN 47346

Standing At: Same
Phone: 765-524-6117

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

91 LF Brigadier

 An exciting stallion with some sharp foals on the ground!!

      Roy M
   Winand
      Ina
LF Brigadier
      Jonker
   Zephyr
      Rommy

DHH

DHH

Registration: S-17053

Owned By: Earl Yutzy
Standing At and Presented By: Dausman Acres Equine

7092 Cedar Road ~ Bourbon, IN 46504
Phone: 574-342-3049



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 95

92 Sir William Robert
Registration: 108359

Owned By: C. Th omas Galbreath
Standing At: Willowbank

1291 Todds Point Road ~ Simpsonville KY 40067
Phone: 502-722-8073

 Shipped semen available.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Sultan’s Santana
   Santana’s Charm
      Canity’s Belle
Sir William Robert

CH Heir To Champagne
    Rebel Empress
      CH Cherry Rebel

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 96

93 First Class
Registration: S-4452

Owned By: Omar Fisher
33 N Ronks Road ~ Ronks PA 17572

Standing At and Presented By:Same
Phone: 717-687-7602

 Proven producer of quality foals. Homozygous black or bay.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Patijn
   Whiskei
      Sabrina
First Class
      Canadance
   Conadian Goddess
      Clovercroft Luckyjen

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 97

94 Arch Enemy
Registration: 

Owned By: Arch Enemy Group
Standing At: Hershy Acres

2775 W 700 S ~ Topeka IN 46571
Phone: 260-593-0241

 16 hand Black stallion. Lots of motion super nice driver.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Credit Winner
   Arch Angil

Arch Enemy
      Scramble Ranger
   NS Naughty But Nice
      Miss Naughty Pine

Stdb

Stdb



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 98

95 C-Donte
Registration: 

Owned By: Star Song Stables
15063  195th Street ~ Drakesville, IA 52552
Standing At and Presented By: Same

Phone: 641-722-2574

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Renovo
   Jonker
      Dora
C-Donte
      Fabricius
   Pauleth B
      Katja

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 99

96 Dylann’s Desert Admiral
Registration: 117392

Owned By: Melinda Moore
Standing At: Singing Hills

961 Hebron Road ~ Shelbyville KY 40065
Phone: 971-235-9520

 Booking contract at www.singing-hills.com

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

CH Courageous Admiral
   Desert Supreme Admiral
      Desert Queen Anna
Dylann’s Desert Admiral
      Longview’s Paladin
   Supreme Cappio
      Sultan’s Cappuccino

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 100

97 King Jaysteen
Registration: S-20870

Owned By:Horse Shoe Lane Stables and LS Equine
Standing At and Presented By: Same

0940 W 450 S ~ LaGrange, IN 46761
Phone: 260-463-2922

 A full brother to DK’s King James.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Ganges
   Dondersteen
      Sealarda
King Jaysteen
      Albert
   Dancingjanne
      Volijanna

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 101

98 Dare To Dream Big
Registration: 

Owned By: Joe Lengacher
16526 Grabill Road ~ Grabill, IN 46741

Standing At: Same
Phone: 260-403-5960

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Sir William Robert
   HS Day Dream Dignity
      A Day Dream Believe
Dare To Dream Big
      Star Waltz
   Memory Waltz
      Clari-Phi

ASB

ASB



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 102

99 Alonzo
Registration: 1604

Owned By: Emanuel Miller
Standing At: Same

5789 W 1200 N ~ Topeka, IN 46571
Phone: 260-350-0323

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

   Nando

 Alonzo

   Ramona

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 103

100 Dun-Haven Phenominal
Registration: 

Owned By: Crystal Creek Farm/Carl R  & Kathryn Nichols
850 Beaverdam Road ~ Winterville GA 30683

Standing At: Same
Phone: 706-546-9573

 Phenominal is the sire of the current World Grand Cham-
pion harness pony, Crystal Creek’s Knight Raider. He is also the sire 
of multiple All American Cup weanling winners. 

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Dun Haven Bandolier
   Dun-Haven Center Attraction

Dun Haven Wicked Ways
Dun-Haven Phenominal
      Cadetson’s Choice
   Dun-haven So Lovely
      Lovely time

Hackney

Hackney



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 104

101 GT’s Itella
Registration: S-18009

Owned By: Willis Schmucker
Standing At and Presented By: Yoder Equine

7495 S 1200 W ~ Millersburg, IN 46543
Phone: 574-535-4887

 Itella is a son of Famous V, a multi Renovo Cup Champion. 
His mother is a National Champion Fine Harness. Itella is a prom-
ising stallion with a Champion pedigree. Watch as he makes his 
way thru the show ranks.....

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Manno
   Famous V
      Niantha
GT’s Itella
      Ulandro
   Cutella
      Utella

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 105

102 Atleet
Registration: 

Owned By: Wim Cazemier
Standing At and Presented By: Same

6671 CR 63 ~ Spencerville IN 46788
Phone: 260-446-4291

 KWPN Champion and is the sire of 3 approved champions!
Sells with frozen semen, 3 doses.

~ Stallion Jackpot Futurity ~ 

      Kolonel
   Patijn
      Julony
Atleet
      Waterman
   Sunlia

DHH

DHH



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 106

Lot #~ Index ~
A Nutter Star ~ Horse Shoe Lane Stable....................................................................................28
Abracadabra ~ Kari Lundin.........................................................................................................55
Alonzo ~ Emanuel Miller.............................................................................................................99
Arch Enemy ~ Arch Enemy Group..............................................................................................94
As Th under Rolls ~ Melissa M Johnson.........................................................................................4
Atleet ~ Wim Cazemier..............................................................................................................102
Baanbreker ~ Aquilla King...........................................................................................................59
Bakchos ~ Flecia Fairey...................................................................................................................17
Black Diamond ~ Lavern & Matthew Yoder.................................................................................15
Black Out ~ Robert Miller...............................................................................................................3
Black Pearl Jam ~ Black Pearl Jam Partnership...........................................................................9
Bob Bobaloo ~ AE Nelson...........................................................................................................14
Bobese ~ Dena Tanner Lopez......................................................................................................20
C-Dante ~ Star Song Stables........................................................................................................95
Caff einated ~ Dennis Schlabach....................................................................................................54
Captain Nemo JJW ~ Jay & Jean Wood......................................................................................58
Carl Lynn ~ Singing Hills.............................................................................................................70
Cedar View WD York ~ Timothy M Cherry & Sandy Backer...................................................61
Circle Lane Kasanova ~ Virgil Yoder..........................................................................................71
Clearspring Gordy ~ Allen Mast.................................................................................................63
Creekridge Visionaire ~ Joan Hamilton....................................................................................74
DFH Magnom ~ Dutch Fork Harness Horses..........................................................................75
Dare To Dream Big ~ Joe Lengacher..........................................................................................98
DK’s King James ~ King James Equine........................................................................................50
Dondersteen ~ Firman Mast & Vernon Schlabach....................................................................1
Dun-Haven Phenominal..............................................................................................................100
Dylann’s Desert Admiral ~ Melinda Moore..............................................................................96
Famous V ~ Bent Tree Farm/Karen Waldron...............................................................................44
First Class ~ Omar Fisher.............................................................................................................93
Flame Walker ~ Darin Lehman....................................................................................................41
GDH Harmonie ~ Lavern & Matthew Yoder.............................................................................21
GT’s Touchdown ~ Shady Lawn Stables.....................................................................................68
GT’s Trump ~ Leroy Gray.............................................................................................................47
 GT’s Itella ~ Willis Schmucker..................................................................................................101
Garfi eld ~ Slabaugh Equine & Windmill Acres........................................................................45
Gold Star Ace High ~ Yoder Equine.............................................................................................6
Gothic Revival ~ Tri-Color Saddlbreds.......................................................................................30
Graaf Kelly ~ Cumberland Mountian........................................................................................79
Guderoos ~ Elite Equine Investments Group................................................................................27
Harrodsburg ~ Blythewood Farms.............................................................................................64
Heatherstone Ezquisite Onyx ~ Matthew Hochstetler..............................................................12
Hermanus ~ Jonas Lengacher......................................................................................................35
High Command ~ Earl Yutzy......................................................................................................82
Hightanium ~ Chris Schmucker.................................................................................................62
Hiro T ~ Jonathan Fisher/Stormy Ridge Stables........................................................................23
Holland ~ Curveway Stables........................................................................................................48
Icon ~ Jsaac King Jr.........................................................................................................................5
I’m Lookin ~ Ray Yoder & Laren Uretta....................................................................................33
Intign ~ Country View Stables....................................................................................................29
Izandro ~ Rick Wedel.....................................................................................................................18
Jaleet ~ Wim Cazemier.................................................................................................................57



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 107

Lot #~ Index ~
JZ Bee J ~ Richard Yoder/Shady Lawn Stables............................................................................2
Jaguar ~ Virgil Yoder......................................................................................................................19
 Jantijn ~ Ivan & Paul Burkholder................................................................................................34
Jazandro GT ~ Leroy Gray...........................................................................................................22
Jeromino ~ Tom Moser.................................................................................................................60
Jipper ~ LLAM’s Harness Horses.................................................................................................39
Jordansteen ~ Mespo Valley & Shady Lane Stables..................................................................78
Kilbros Image ~ Kildow Stables...................................................................................................10
Kinex ~ Rick Wedel.......................................................................................................................36
King Jaysteen ~ Horse Shoe Lane Stables & LS Equine..............................................................97
Knighthawk ~ Wyman Miller.........................................................................................................69
LF Brigadier ~ Earl Yutzy..............................................................................................................91
Lady’s Man ~ Allen Yoder............................................................................................................53
Lamberdini   VSH ~ Alvin Stoltzfus...........................................................................................87
Last Man Standing ~ Team Battle Front.......................................................................................31
Leelanau’s Perfection ~ Horse Shoe Lane Stables.....................................................................89
Major Kelly ~ Allen Yoder............................................................................................................13
Maxin ~ Aquilla King & Stephen Stoltzfus................................................................................90
McGraaf   SE ~ Marion Bontrager................................................................................................73
Melody Acres My-Quest ~ MD Stables.......................................................................................25
Midnight Express ~ Elite Equine Investments Group...............................................................32
Minion Millennium ~ Roxanne Sardelli Greenway.................................................................26
My Royal Flush ~ Escalade Stables LLC.....................................................................................67
Mystery Man ~ Timberview Farm..............................................................................................86
Nel-Mar Hummer ~ Jay Dee Helmuth.......................................................................................38
Nochzandro ~ Larry Bontrager...................................................................................................65
Nutcracker’s Nirvana ~ Shawn Stachowski.................................................................................24
Paint Valley Captian ~ Aaron Coblentz.....................................................................................40
Ragal Masterpiece ~ John & Belle Huff ord................................................................................42
Riverdreams Black Pearl ~ Sunrise Stables................................................................................52
Reedann’s Flying Double ~ Shale Hill Stables.............................................................................77
Romeo’s Succesor LF ~ Virgil Yoder...........................................................................................43
Rose Arbor Destiny ~ Rose Arbor Farm...................................................................................46
SCA Ky-Win ~ Allen Raber/Suncrest Stables.............................................................................56
Saff raan ~ Elite Equine Investment Group.................................................................................83
Shady Lawn Hallmark ~ All Star Stables.....................................................................................81
Shock Wave ~ Mike Schwartz.......................................................................................................8
Sir William Robert ~ C. Th omas Galbreath..............................................................................92
Smoke House ~ Curveway Stables.................................................................................................11
Solist ~ JD’s Equine & DK Stables.................................................................................................66
Spring Rock Express ~ James Hoover.........................................................................................88
Th e Knight’s Refl ection ~ Stephanie Sullivan.............................................................................49
Trinket Box Th at’s What She Said ~ Edward Martin...................................................................7
Ulco-E ~ Yoder Equine.................................................................................................................37
Undulata’s Perfect Storm ~ Gene & Annalize Van der Wall....................................................84
WA’s Avenger ~ LLAM’s Harness Horses....................................................................................51
Was So Far So Lucky ~ Allen Raber & Marion Miller................................................................76
Weron ~ Larry Hershberger..........................................................................................................85
Winand ~ Suncrest Acres & Dutch Heritage Stables...............................................................16
Wing A Prayer ~ Stephanie Sullivan...........................................................................................80
Winston ~ Andy Hershberger/Spring Rock Stables...................................................................72



2020 ADHHA Keuring - Page 108

A
D

H
A

D
H

A
D

H
D

H
A

D
H

D
H

A
D

A
D

H
A

H
AA

H
AAA

H
A

H
A

P.
O

P.
O

P.
OO

P.
O

P.
O

P.
O

. B. B. B. B B. BB
oxox

 
ox

 
ox

 
oxo

22
6

22
6

22
62622
6

22
6

C
hu

C
hu

C
hu

C
hu

C
hu

C
hu

C
ru

b
ru

b
ru

b
ru

bub
us

c
us

c
us

c
us

ccc
us

o
 I

o
 I

o
 I

o
 I

o
IN

 4
N

 4
N

 4
N

 4
N

 4
67

2
67

2
67

2
67

2727276
33333

A
D

H
H

A
  4

55
 E

. F
ar

ve
r S

tre
et

  S
hi

ps
he

w
an

a, 
IN

 4
65

65


